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REYES OYONO, LOIDA
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RAIMUNDO BARBERO, MERITXELL
BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF
OUBARI, ABDELHAMID

BENITO GOMES, MARIA

BELTRAN BASCON, SARA
PONS SELLARES, LIDIA
MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI
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ALARCON VILA, JOAN

ROIG MOLLFULLEDA, MARCAL
LAGHMICH BENOMAR, YOUSRA
RUBIO BENITO, IVANA

PARADAS FALCO, ISAAC

DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA
COLAO CINTAS, PABLO

SOLA MEDINA, ANNA
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MIRANDA NEIRA, NELSON
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MONTANER | RAFOLS, FOIX
PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA
PIZARRO NOGALES, GENARO
CIFUENTES CATENA, JORDI

BASTARRICA SUINAGA, XABIER
LILLO PEREZ, JULIA

LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO
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YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA
CASAL COSTA, LLUC

RUIZ BARREDA, MARTI

LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA
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ROTA SOLSONA, BERTA
GARCIA VILASECA, ALEIX
PUJOLS FRANK, ARNAU

CARRASCO LARUBIA, MARIA
MINOVES BOIX, JANA
SISTACH GUTIERREZ, PAU
VAZQUEZ CUNILL, BIEL

DUASO SALES, CARLA
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AIXALA MONTULL, LAIA

CALVET REBULL, BRUNA
EZZITOUNI NAIT MANSOUR, AMIN
LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER

LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, OLIVIA

MAYOR GIRALT, CELIA

FERRERO NAVARRO, ALEIX
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MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
RESINA ESPINOSA, NADIA
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DIEME BOSCH, MARIAMA
PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA
BALSELLS BOYA, GUIM
SEGALES PRAT, ROGER

COCA ORAMAS, MARINA
SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA
ELVIRA MARTIN, BIEL
GARCIA MATA, HUGO

GARCIA VILLADANGOS, ELSA
TOBAJAS MANCILLA, ALBA
MARTOS ZAMBRANO, ADRIAN
SEGURA MURNECAS, ALVARO

RUIZ GRANDIN, MELISSA
VIDAL DIVIU, LOLA
LORENZO BLEDA, DAVID
RIBAS LAMOLLA, ORIOL

RODRIGUEZ SANTEUGINI, EULALIA
SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA
BAGAN BLANCO, VICTOR

CURIA CAPDEVILA, POL

ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA
SOCORO BONET, JANA
PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS
ROSELLO RUIZ, POL

FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA

MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA

LUNA CARMONA, ARNAU

RANGEL MACARTY MONTES DE OCA, ALEX
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GUARDIA BANOS, ARIADNA
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA
DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS
MAAROUFI TIJAN, RAYAN

GIL ORTIZ, JULIA

GIL ORTIZ, LUCIA

MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL
SIERRA SOLER, POL

QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA

VILLAMANA SANMIQUEL, ANNA

ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX

CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE
VILAR ANTON, ISABEL

AL MAHROUF , ABDELNOUR
BOYANO REQUENA, ADRIA

ESSARYATI, AMAL
LLONCH LOUREIRO, EMMA
PALACIOS SANCHEZ, IKER
SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX

FONT CUNILL, AINA
GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA
CANALETA SALLA, JORDI
CASQUET BILURBINA, MIQUEL

MANUBENS CAYUELA, JANA
ROMERO ALSINA, JANA

FERNANDEZ SERRANO, POL
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARD

GARCIA FRANCH, QUERALT

PETRIZZELLI GUILLEN, PAULA VALENTINA

DELGADO LOZANO, ARNAU
GALLARDO HAUDEBERT, HUGO

CARRERAS GUITIERREZ, CLOE
TRULLS TARRADELLAS, ONA
GARCIA COSTA, ADRIA
ROVIRA OBIOLS, ARNAU

MADERA RUBIO, LAIA

PARES MATEO, MAIA
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CASTELLANO GARCIA, PEDRO

LERIN GRACIA, ANDREA
MARTINEZ AGUDO, BETH
MITJANS MUNOZ, ROGER
PRADOS MOLINA, XAVI
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MARTINEZ HERRERO, ELIA
RESINA ESPINOSA, MELISSA
CHILLON TARRIDA, DANIEL
SANS LUENGO, GERARD

GUILLEN MILLAN, ONA
KHAY TAYEBI, MARUA
BACARDIT MARTINEZ, NIL
CLAUDI GRADOS, EUDALD

PADRO MAJUELO, MARIA
TORQUEMADA CASTANYER, LAIA
ESTRUCH ESCRICH, ANIOL
HERRANZ ALMANSA, MARTI

GABAS GARCIA, CLARA

PENA PEINADO, IRENE
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, LEO
GONZALEZ CONTRERAS, MARC

BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA
ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA
ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID
GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN

BURON GRAO, ANNA
GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA
GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR
SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA, ISAAC

ANDRES VILA, GISELA
CAYETANO MARTINEZ, NAIA
MURNOZ PASCUAL, GUILLEM
REINA GARCIA, BRUNO

MULET BAIGES, ALBA
TRIVINO FAURA, LAIA
CUGAT MONTESO, ARNAU
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MARRODAN TIO, ROGER
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MARIN CABARROCAS, JUDIT
SANAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT
GOL MASO, ORIOL
SANDOVAL ROCA, ANIOL

NAVARRO CODINA, SILVIA
SALA SERRA, LAIA

BALLART CORRETJA, GUILLEM
SANTANERA MORCILLO, SERGI

GAMIZ CORTES, IVET

RIUS VAZQUEZ, NORA
RUBIO VILLACAMPA, BRUNO
URCOLA AGUSTI, NAHUEL

PAGES DE LA LLAVE, CARLA

RUTLLANT PERACAULA, QUERALT

COSTA GONZALEZ, GERARD
SUNER PUJOL, ORIOL

MARTIN CILLEROS, LEIRE
MONTES CORTES, AINHOA
CLAROS CUADIAY, DANIEL
GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU

DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA
SURIOL GUAL, JULIA
BELLVERT BLASCO, ENRIC
VILADOMS AYALA, ARNAU

CATALA MARIN, MARIA
TOMAS ESTEVE, MARTA
NICOLAS ZAMORA, ISAAC
SORIA SALAT, ARITZ

CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA
CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA
ALONSO GARCIA, MARIO
BARTOMEU VIADER, IGNASI

ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA
LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA
GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN
RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, ARAN

CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA
SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA
ARMERO PEREZ, JOEL
AYET GARCIA, ORIOL

BADIA MUNDET, MARIONA
HERNAIZ MARTI, BERTA
ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL

TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE
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CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans

CE Cassanenca
CE Cassanenca
CE Cassanenca
CE Cassanenca

CE Cerdanyola
CE Cerdanyola
CE Cerdanyola
CE Cerdanyola

CE Penedes
CE Penedes
CE Penedes
CE Penedes

CE Penedes
CE Penedes
CE Penedes
CE Penedes

CE Universitari
CE Universitari
CE Universitari
CE Universitari

Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
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CL-89036
CL-9461

CL-89031
CL-10708

CL-7005
CL-95344
CL-6992
CL-12221

CL-13218
CL-9563
CL-9604
CL-92884

CL-9917
CL-6451
CL-95768
CL-12879

CL-13315
CL-93346
CL-4169

CL-10280

CL-13346
CL-13375
CL-1493
CL-6163

CL-5716
CL-12852
CL-4807
CL-91968
CL-6759

CL-86873
CL-89275
CL-1883
CT-1564

CL-89283
CL-5290
CL-1711
CL-93630

CT-1403
CT-851

CT-1003
CT-1325

LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA
ROIG GALEA, ADRIANA

FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT
VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK

BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, JULIA
BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, MARTA
COLLDEFORNS ROCA, GERARD
PARDO SANTOS, DYLAN

GUERRA ARNAU, CLAUDIA
MONTARNO LAPPALAINEN, ABIGAIL PAULA
FUSTE BUSQUETS, PAU

PUIG FINAZZI, ALEIX

BOU TURIENZO, LAIA
LOPEZ GELI, BERTA
MEDINA PIRIS, JAN
PELLEJA PAREDES, NICOLAS

COMA MORELL, LLUIS
VAZQUEZ CUNILL, MARC
MELLADO ESTADELLA, MARTA
PLEKHANOVA , MARIA

CASTELLA CAMPRUBI, ORIOL
RIBERA NUNEZ, RAMON TAMERAT
DALMAU CASADESUS, ANIA

FONT LOPEZ, BRUNA

ARIAS SOLE, JULIA

BLANCO MARTINEZ, ELENA
ARIAS SOLE, ROGER

COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO
MARCOS GONZALEZ, ALBERT

AUBIA GARCIA, BETH
BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE
BOIXADER GABALDA, ALEIX
SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC

ESCAMEZ GASTON, NAHIA
ROBLES FERNANDEZ, LYDIA
ALCALA VILLA, AXEL
BOFILL MERINO, MAX

LAO BLANCO, LAURA
MITJAVILA | DIAZ, EMMA
GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN
RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT

T ™T T ™T ™

zz'ﬂ'ﬂ

2010
2011
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

2010
2011
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2011

2010
2011
2010
2010

Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro

GEIE Gironi
GEIE Gironi
GEiE Gironi
GEiE Gironi

GEIE Gironi
GEIE Gironi
GEIE Gironi
GEiE Gironi

JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga

JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga

RTC Running Club
RTC Running Club
RTC Running Club
RTC Running Club
RTC Running Club

UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera

UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera

UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
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CL-1832
CL-5121
CL-4112
CL-95576

CL-95539
CL-91800
CL-583

CL-91796

CL-9194
CL-91809
CL-87935
CL-1835

CL-5809
CL-1055
CL-4020
CL-6056

CL-1432
CL-1431
CL-1416
CL-4050

CL-4109
CL-85288
CL-7157
CL-4706

CL-7162
CL-898

CL-1050
CL-4709

CL-8024
CL-1936
CL-1911
CL-4546

CT-623
CL-11459
CL-1099
CL-11708

CL-1105
CL-8316
CL-12159
CL-12160

CL-91191
CL-91016
CT-1918
CL-2638

PLANAS VIVES, JULIA
VARGAS MARTIN, PAULA
CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM
MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN

GARCIA PERRAMON, ELIA
PONTI BARRABES, NURIA
BORT LLOBET, BERNAT
PIQUE CLARENA, ARNAU

BUZON GIBERT, JANA

IFTIMI IFTIMI, CASIANA NOA
FERRERO NAVARRO, ARNAU
MANUBENS CAYUELA, ARNAU

GONZALEZ SERRA, EDURNE
ILLA ESPADA, VALERIA
GODOY GARCIA, SERGIO
LERIN GRACIA, DANIEL

PUIG FERRERI, MARINA
PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA
PONT MIR, GERARD

SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM

MATAMOROS GOUARD, NAJWA
TABUENCA LOPEZ, ERICA
GOMEZ VIDAL, NIL

VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN

BRET RUIZ, LAIA
CASAFONT VINALS, MAGALI
ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI
PASSARELLI, MAXIMO

DIAZ PEREZ, UXIA

SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA
ESCRIBANO CORTES, DANIEL
SALA PUJADO, PRIAM

SINTORRES RECIO, PAULA
TRIVINO FAURA, CLAUDIA
CASTELLS SOLE, RAMON
LLEIXA PALLEJA, JAN

MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA
SIMO BERENGUE, EMMA
SEGUI PLANELL, BRU
SEGUI PLANELL, LLUC

COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA
PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA
MASO AGUILAR, ENRIC
VALLDEORIOLA COMERMA, GIL

SUB 12
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2012
2012
2012
2013

2013
2013
2012
2012

2012
2013
2012
2013

2013
2012
2012
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2013
2012
2013

2012
2012
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2013

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa

CA Canovelles
CA Canovelles
CA Canovelles
CA Canovelles

CA lgualada
CA Igualada
CA Igualada
CA lgualada

CA Laietania
CA Laietania
CA Laietania
CA Laietania

CA Laietania
CA Laietania
CA Laietania
CA Laietania

CA Mollet
CA Mollet
CA Mollet
CA Mollet

CA Terres de |'Ebre
CA Terres de |'Ebre
CA Terres de |'Ebre
CA Terres de |'Ebre

CA Terres de Ponent
CA Terres de Ponent
CA Terres de Ponent
CA Terres de Ponent

CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic
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CL-1996
CL-93932
CL-12414
CL-1786

CL-9292
CL-6168
CL-9005
CL-12179

CL-11372
CL-95694
CL-95704
CL-3413

CL-96234
CL-95305
CL-92451
CL-92531

CL-1163
CL-3783
CL-11764
CL-1143

CL-123
CL-9464
CL-12112
CL-2696

CL-124

CL-5485
CL-5529
CL-9554

CL-5595
CL-2663
CL-2692
CL-5479

CL-298
CL-6873
CL-10259
CL-2551

CL-10607
CL-3970
CL-10605
CL-2550

CL-2832
CL-11543
CL-6598
CL-13216

CL-5135

CL-95710
CL-89270
CL-93750

OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL

PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA
GARRIGA SOLA, GIL
ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP

CASAS AUMATELL, EMMA
SOLA CASADO, MAGALI
GARCIA GONZALEZ, ERIC
ORDEIG BARRI, JAN

DEL AMA SUAREZ, MARIA
ROMERO CALERO, IRENE
LEAL CARRIZOSA, NICO
ORTIGOSA FANECA, JORGE

MARQUEZ HERNANDEZ, LAIA
PICON BUERBA, NAUSICA
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, EIDEN
PASTOR SAN JOSE, ADRIA

FERRE RUBIO, JULIA

RIOL SAIZ, ENIS

LACRUZ ALEMANY, MARCEL
MORENO ROMEU, ALBERT

LANCHARRO FORTES, ALBA
ORTA MORGADO, ALBA
SOUTO MONGE, SAMUEL
VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL

LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS
PERNIAS PASTOR, ALBA
OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ABEL

BALLBE CASADO, IVET
MORENO RODRIGUEZ, LIA
OUKHYI ZITOUNI, OTMAN
ROMERO CARRENO, MATEO

DYOMINA, ALISA

HERCE CAZORLA, ARLET
ALVAREZ OLBA, ARAN
NOGUERA FUSTE, VICTOR

TRAMUNT BARREDA, ESTELA
ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA
BARBA BOJ, VICTOR
NOGUERA FUSTE, PAU

CORDON BENALI, MARTINA
JOU BUSQUETS, PAULA
PELLEJA PAREDES, JAVIER
VALSERA LORA, DIDAC

FLORENSA MELE, MAIKA
LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA
ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL
LOPEZ SERRANO, ROC

2T

2012
2012
2013
2012

2012
2012
2013
2012

2012
2012
2012
2013

2013
2013
2012
2012

2012
2013
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2013

2012
2013
2013
2013

2012
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2012
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012

CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic

CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic

CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans

CE Cerdanyola
CE Cerdanyola
CE Cerdanyola
CE Cerdanyola

CE Penedes
CE Penedes
CE Penedes
CE Penedes

Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona

GEIE Gironi
GEIE Gironi
GEiE Gironi
GEiE Gironi

UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera
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CL-5240
CL-8854
CL-5142
CL-93746

CL-89271
CL-4665
CL-1956
CL-93747

CT-1386
CL-88802
CL-9787
CT-1085

CL-95647
CL-5161
CL-12623
CL-4988

CL-8413
CL-3786
CL-9057
CL-8797

CL-11091
CL-10983
CL-10171
CL-11451

CL-11341
CL-8798
CL-11345
CL-8350

CL-11427
CL-4902

CL-11347
CL-12815

CL-10043
CL-8097
CL-12896
CL-8034

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA
QUIROS SOLORZANO, LUA
FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM
FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC

AUBIA GARCIA, GINA
PAEZ DUENAS, IRENE
COSME MORENO, THIAGO
FOZ VALENZUELA, ERIC

BERREZOUK CHERRAD, HAFSA
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA
ALCARAZ ARENAS, IU
VALLADARES LOPEZ, DAVID

OLIVE PUIGDELLIVOL, PAULINA
VALLRIBERA ROJO, BRUNA
MIGUELEZ RUIZ, ARES

RIOS CUENCA, JOAN

MARTINEZ AGUDO, NADIA
VIALE FUENTES, NOA

MORENO ESTERUELAS, MARTIN
PAGES CIURANS, GUILLEM

PRIETO MORENO, MARTINA
TORRENS PUIGGROS, NOA
CEUSAN , AARON

PLANELL ALFEREZ, GUILLEM

BARO ZAMORA, PAULA
KACEM LAKMIRI, RIM
FORS ARCOS, GUIM
VALDES VIZCAINO, POL

CASTANE MUNTARNA, AURA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, NOA
FORS ARCOS, OTGER
FUENTES GUZMAN, LEO

ESCRIBANO CANTOS, DANIELA
GONZALEZ SAN ANDRES, VALERIA
BAIDAR ENOURI, YASSER
PERALES ORTIZ, JOAQUIN
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2012
2013
2012
2013

2012
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2013
2012

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2014
2014

2014
2015
2014
2014

2015
2014
2014
2014

2015
2014
2015
2014

UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera

UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera

UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa

CA Canovelles
CA Canovelles
CA Canovelles
CA Canovelles

CA Igualada
CA lgualada
CA lgualada
CA lgualada

CA Laietania
CA Laietania
CA Laietania
CA Laietania

CA Laietania
CA Laietania
CA Laietania
CA Laietania

CA Mollet
CA Mollet
CA Mollet
CA Mollet

™ ™ W™ W

O o0 00

> > > >

> > > >

W ™ W @



—C A

FEQERMCIC RATALAM L ATLETISME

CL-7924
CL-12074
CL-12093
CL-7921

CL-13326
CL-8898
CL-5322
CL-12018

CL-6616
CL-13266
CL-12949
CL-9378

CL-2636
CL-13231
CL-4639
CL-9243

CL-8561
CL-9241
CL-6615
CL-10255

CL-9622
CL-7121
CL-9515
CL-12183

CL-6441

CL-95289
CL-12642
CL-92542

CL-10652
CL-9558

CL-12177
CL-11127

CL-9412
CL-13076
CL-5469
CL-10710

CL-9407
CL-6373
CL-9556
CL-6842

CL-6705
CL-6703
CL-2597
CL-6702

CL-6960
CL-92374
CL-12803
CL-9392

MULET BAIGES, LAURA

PARIS FREIRE, ARIADNA
FERRE RIUS, BIEL

MADORRAN GOMEZ, MARCEL

ESPINAL BRUALLA, ALBA
SPINU , RAISA ANDREEA
AIGE FARRUS, PEP
BUNALES MARTINEZ, ADAN

CARBONELL ARMENGOL, GINA
MOLL CANAL, CLARA
ARROCHA VALEIKAITE, LUKAS
RIBA VALL, ROGER

SANAS CAPDEVILA, VINYET
VILAR MASNOU, ASIA

BALLART CORRETJA, MARC
CAPDEVILA TORRAS, OBSA

ABISAYO ABISOLA, RICHELLE
ORDEIG BARRI, AINA
AMBLAS ALBERT, FERRIOL
CASTRO SANTARROSA, NICO

PULIDO SANCHEZ, AINA
SANCHEZ DOMINGO, PAULA
HUEDO | RAMOS, ANIOL
MIRALLES REDONDO, ROC

DELGADO GALAN, ALEX
VELASCO MURCIA, EMMA
GINE REQUENA, DANIEL
RAGA CARAZO, JOSEP

CAPELL QUIROS, ALBA

IRURTIA CARRASCO, JULIA
BERTRAN VILA, MARTI
OSARUMWENSE CUEVAS, ANDY

GOMEZ PRIETO, AINA

MARTINEZ DE LAS HERAS, VALERIA

BENITO ALMANSA, LEO
PATO ROIJAS, BIEL

BALLBE CASADO, JANA
SANGENIS CANOVAS, LUCIA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ARNAU
VALDERRAMA VAZQUEZ, MARC

MARTI MARTORELL, CLAUDIA
PELLICER TORRESCASANA, NEUS
ESCUDE BELENGUER, OVIDI
VILA MIR, MARIA

CEREZO DIAZ, JULIA
PEREIRA SANCHEZ, KHLOE
ORRIOLS OJEDA, ALEX
RAMOS SEDANO, ERIK
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2014
2014
2015
2014

2015
2014
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2014
2015

2015
2014
2015
2014

2015
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2015

2015
2014
2014
2014

2015
2014
2014
2015

2015
2015
2014
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

CA Terres de |'Ebre
CA Terres de |'Ebre
CA Terres de |I'Ebre
CA Terres de |'Ebre

CA Terres de Ponent
CA Terres de Ponent
CA Terres de Ponent
CA Terres de Ponent

CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic

CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic

CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic
CA Vic

CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans

CE Cerdanyola
CE Cerdanyola
CE Cerdanyola
CE Cerdanyola

CE Penedes
CE Penedes
CE Penedes
CE Penedes

Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

Escatxics Agramunt
Escatxics Agramunt
Escatxics Agramunt
Escatxics Agramunt

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
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CL-10712
CL-6120
CL-212
CL-6589

CL-12025
CL-12028
CL-12463
CL-13198

CL-13227
CL-12616
CL-95708
CL-5176

CL-9786
CT-1013
CT-850

CL-1252

BOU TURIENZO, ANNA
RIGALL NOA, GALA
DIAZ REBARTER, ADRIA
FONT NOUGUET, MARC

MATEOQS VILA, ARLET

RIBERA SANCHEZ, ARIADNA

CHACON CARDENAS, THIAGO ISAAC JUNIOR
PALACIOS POLO, ALVARO

HERNANDEZ GAGO, MARIA
MARTIN LOPEZ, CARMEN
GOMEZ VIUDES, ARNAU
MATEO GOMEZ, ERIC

ALCARAZ ARENAS, ARLET
MITJAVILA | DIAZ, GAL.LA
MULINARI CERDA, POL

SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, LUAR
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2015
2014
2014
2015

2014
2015
2015
2014

2015
2015
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

GEIE Gironi
GEIE Gironi
GEiE Gironi
GEiE Gironi

JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga
JAB-Berga

UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Barbera

UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
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